
I.E.S.Madina Mayurqa, Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca,C/Miguel Arcas,4

Horari 2022/2023
Demostració i avaluació

Untis 2022
9/12/2022  17:44

2ESO 2n ESO-D

Dl Dt Dc Dj Dv

8:00-8:55

8:55-9:50

9:50-10:45

11:05-12:00

12:00-12:55

13:10-14:05

14:05-15:00

A23CASTELLÓ; Xaviermatemàtiques

A23PAU; Paucatalà

A23.MARTORELL; Jeròni
CASTELLÓ; Xavier A16

projecte 1
projecte 1

A23GRANEL; AlvaroFísica i Q

A23.PALACIOS; Víctor
BALLESTER; Colom A16

anglès 1
anglès 2

POLMORA; FrancinaEF

A23MASSANET; Joana Geo i Ha

A23.PALACIOS; Víctor
BALLESTER; Colom A16

anglès 1
anglès 2

A23CASTELLÓ; Xaviermatemàtiques

A23PAU; Paucatalà

A23MARTORELL; Jerònicastellà

A23ROBLES; Pilartecnologia I

A23.PAU; Pau
ARSEGUET; Lola

català
català

A23.CASTELLÓ; Xavier
JUSTICIA; Ana Pil

matemàtiques
matemàtiques

A23MASSANET; Joana Geo i Ha

A23.CASTELLÓ; Xaviertutoria

A28.MARTÍNEZ; David
ANDREU; Bernat A23

Rel catòlica
valors ètics

TECB.CERECEDA; Miquel

TEIXIDÓ; Núria Ma A23
GARCÍA; Juan Carl A22

EPV II
alemany
alemany

A23GRANEL; AlvaroFísica i Q

A23ROBLES; Pilartecnologia I

POLMORA; FrancinaEF

A23.PALACIOS; Víctor
BALLESTER; Colom A16

anglès 1
anglès 2

A23.PAU; Pau
ARSEGUET; Lola

projecte 2
projecte 2

A23.MARTORELL; Jeròni
ARSEGUET; Lola

castellà
castellà

A23MARTORELL; Jerònicastellà

A23.GRANEL; Alvaro
ROBLES; Pilar TECA

desd FQ tec
desd FQ tec

A23CASTELLÓ; Xaviermatemàtiques

TECB.CERECEDA; Miquel

TEIXIDÓ; Núria Ma A23
GARCÍA; Juan Carl A22

EPV II
alemany
alemany

TECA.ROBLES; Pilar
GRANEL; Alvaro A23

desd Tec FQ
desd Tec FQ

A23MASSANET; Joana Geo i Ha

G. P.  N O T T E L M A N N - Software
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